You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
2SEPC820MX+TSS is New Original in Stock, Search 2SEPC820MX+TSS Datasheets, PDF, Inventory at Y-IC.com Online, Order 2SEPC820MX+TSS Panasonic with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ 2SEPC820MX+TSS : Info@Y-IC.com
2SEPC820MX+TSS Details PDF
2SEPC820MX+TSS
Manufacturer Part Number: 2SEPC820MX+TSS
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20% 2.5V T/H
Datasheets:
1.2SEPC820MX+TSS.pdf
2.2SEPC820MX+TSS.pdf
3.2SEPC820MX+TSS.pdf
4.2SEPC820MX+TSS.pdf
5.2SEPC820MX+TSS.pdf
6.2SEPC820MX+TSS.pdf
7.2SEPC820MX+TSS.pdf
8.2SEPC820MX+TSS.pdf
9.2SEPC820MX+TSS.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 2SEPC820MX+TSS
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20% 2.5V T/H
Category Capacitors > Aluminum - Polymer Capacitors
Part Status 900 pcs Stock
Series OS-CON™, SEPC
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Through Hole
Size / Dimension 0.315" Dia (8.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.354" (9.00mm)
Type Polymer
Impedance -
Voltage Rating 2.5V
Capacitance 820µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 7 mOhm
Lifetime @ Temp. 5000 Hrs @ 105°C
Applications General Purpose
Ripple Current - Low Frequency 305mA @ 120Hz
Ripple Current - High Frequency 6.1A @ 100kHz
Lead Spacing 0.138" (3.50mm)
Surface Mount Land Size -
Package / Case Radial, Can
Packaging Tape & Box (TB)
2SEPC820MD
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20%
2.5V T/H
2SEPC560MZ
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 560UF 20%
2.5V T/H
2SEPC820MD+TSS
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20%
2.5V T/H
2SEPC820MW
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20%
2.5V T/H
2SEPC820MW+C7
SANYO/PAN
2SEPC820MW+C7 SANYO/PAN
2SEPC820MW+TSS
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20%
2.5V T/H
2SEPC820MX
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20%
2.5V T/H
2SEPC820MY
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 820UF 20%
2.5V T/H
1-282002-1 2MBI150U2A-060 2SEPC470MZ 2SEPC560MW 2SEPC560MW+TSS
2SEPC560MX+TSS 2SEPC820MW 2SEPC820MW+TSS AD711JNZ AD96S12K
APXG160ARA271MH70G AT25128AN-10SQ-2.7 BC847AMB C2012NP02W122J060AA CGA3E2C0G1H151J080AA
CGA4J3X7R1C225M125AB CL31B225KBHVPNE DDB6U145N18L DMN65D8L FMMV105GTAPBF
FODM8071 FP25R12W2T4_B11 FSMD150-24R GQM1555C2D1R8WB01D HF70ACC453215-T
LC1117COTR33 LM285DR-2-5 LQP03TG2N0B02D LT1761ES5-2.5#TRPBF LT3756EMSE-1#TRPBF
LT6203IDD#TRPBF LTC2220CUP#PBF MAX17020ETJ+T MAX6301CSA+T MCC60-04io1B
MP02HBT130-18 NTSV2080CTG PC28F640J3D75 SBR30A45CTB-G SLF10165T-4R7N4R73PF
ST72F361AR9TA STD5NM50-1 STD90N03L SW38CXC270 T70HFL100S05
TGL41-150-E3/96 TLZ30C-GS08 TPS65910AA1RSL V300C12T150BL2 VLF3014AT-4R7MR90
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited